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Torneo WE CATANIA 0401079B

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 07-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA LIG GE 1317 0 0 1990 M 121246

11 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC CT 1597 0 0 1961 M 102467

19 2N Caruso Giuseppe          ITA SIC RG 1630 0 0 1952 M 105721

8 2N Caruso Rasa' Antonio     ITA SIC CT 1543 0 0 1972 M 102455

6 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1630 0 0 1939 M 102389

16 3N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1521 0 0 1968 M 103677

18 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1645 0 0 1938 M 103686

1 2N Fiasco Michele           ITA SIC ME 1537 0 0 1961 M 100173

32 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA SIC CT 1488 0 0 1963 M 117103

33 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA SIC CT 1562 0 0 1976 M 117153

9 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA SIC CT 1341 0 0 1950 M 102456

23 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1639 0 0 1960 M 106406

37 2N Genovese Fortunato       ITA SIC CT 1508 0 0 1958 M 120762

5 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA SIC CT 1537 0 0 1946 M 101100

31 3N Giudice Antonino         ITA SIC CT 1482 0 0 1957 M 117102

15 2N Giudice Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1600 0 0 1988 M 103452

4 2N Giuffrida Francesco      ITA SIC CT 1564 0 0 1967 M 101096

13 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1540 0 0 1960 M 102478

25 3N Kharrat Samir            ITA SIC CT 1521 0 0 1987 M 107371

28 1N Leonardi Alfio           ITA SIC CT 1641 0 0 1961 M 110571

10 2N Lo Nero Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1603 0 0 1944 M 102466

34 3N Mangiagli Salvatore      ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1955 M 117589

2 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA SIC ME 1528 0 0 1963 M 100174

35 2N Mazzaglia Antonino       ITA SIC ME 0 0 1959 M 117777

7 1N Nicolosi Pietro          ITA SIC CT 1651 0 0 1936 M 102451

21 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA SIC CT 1566 0 0 1955 M 105785

20 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1464 0 0 1957 M 105783

36 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA SIC CT 1603 0 0 1954 M 117800

30 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA MAR AP 1615 0 0 1971 M 114062

27 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA SIC SR 1498 0 0 1973 M 110569

3 2N Reina Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1659 0 0 1975 M 100457

17 2N Rollo Giovanni           ITA SIC SR 1618 0 0 1984 M 103682

29 3N Signorelli Marco         ITA SIC CT 1473 0 0 1973 M 111541

24 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA SIC CT 1683 0 0 1986 M 107364

26 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA CAL RC 1687 0 0 1977 M 109442

12 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA SIC CT 1548 0 0 1960 M 102472

22 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA SIC CT 1636 0 0 1955 M 106405
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 121246

11 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 102467

19 2N Caruso Giuseppe          ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1952 M 105721

8 2N Caruso Rasa' Antonio     ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 102455

6 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1939 M 102389

16 3N Conti Silvano            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1968 M 103677

18 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1938 M 103686

1 2N Fiasco Michele           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 100173

32 3N Ficuccio Dante           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1963 M 117103

33 2N Filignano Fabio GiuseppeITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1976 M 117153

9 3N Finocchiaro Dante        ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1950 M 102456

23 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 106406

37 2N Genovese Fortunato       ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1958 M 120762

5 2N Gionfriddo Mario         ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1946 M 101100

31 3N Giudice Antonino         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 117102

15 2N Giudice Giovanni         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1988 M 103452

4 2N Giuffrida Francesco      ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1967 M 101096

13 2N Isaia Rosario            ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 102478

25 3N Kharrat Samir            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 107371

28 1N Leonardi Alfio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 110571

10 2N Lo Nero Salvatore        ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1944 M 102466

34 3N Mangiagli Salvatore      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 117589

2 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1963 M 100174

7 1N Nicolosi Pietro          ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1936 M 102451

21 1N Pafumi Francesco         ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 105785

20 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 105783

36 2N Palermo Tommaso          ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 117800

30 2N Pierantozzi Stanislao    ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 114062

27 2N Pocchi Giuseppe          ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 110569

3 2N Reina Giuseppe           ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 100457

17 2N Rollo Giovanni           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 103682

29 3N Signorelli Marco         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1973 M 111541

24 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 107364

26 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1977 M 109442

12 2N Zambrano Raffaele        ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 102472

22 2N Zuccarotto Salvatore     ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 106405
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